Farnell Page 687 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:35
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

c
to
rs
 -
 D
is
c
re
te
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
687Semiconductors - Discretes
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 687
Zener Diodes
Zener Voltage (V) Mftrs. List No. Order Code Zener Voltage (V) Mftrs. List No. Order Code
3.3 BZG05-C3V3 939-7965 10 BZG03-C10 939-8082
3.6 BZG05-C3V6 939-7973 12 BZG03-C12 939-8090
3.9 BZG05-C3V9 939-7981 15 BZG03-C15 939-8104
4.3 BZG05-C4V3 939-7990 18 BZG03-C18 939-8112
4.7 BZG05-C4V7 939-8007 20 BZG03-C20 939-8120
5.1 BZG05-C5V1 939-8015 24 BZG03-C24 939-8139
5.6 BZG05-C5V6 939-8023 27 BZG03-C27 939-8147
6.2 BZG05-C6V2 939-8031 30 BZG03-C30 939-8155
6.8 BZG05-C6V8 939-8040 33 BZG03-C33 939-8163
7.5 BZG05-C7V5 939-8058 56 BZG03-C56 939-8171
8.2 BZG05-C8V2 939-8066 100 BZG03-C100 939-8180
9.1 BZG05-C9V1 939-8074 120 BZG03-C120 939-8198
150 BZG03-C150 939-8201
180 BZG03-C180 939-8210
200 BZG03-C200 939-8228
240 BZG03-C240 939-8236
270 BZG03-C270 939-8244
Zener Zener
Voltage, V Mftrs. List No. Order Code Voltage, V Mftrs. List No. Order Code
2.4 BZX384-C2V4 873-5573 15 BZX384-C15 873-5506
2.7 BZX384-C2V7 873-5581 16 BZX384-C16 873-5514
3 BZX384-C3V0 873-5638 18 BZX384-C18 873-5522
3.3 BZX384-C3V3 873-5646 20 BZX384-C20 873-5530
3.6 BZX384-C3V6 873-5654 22 BZX384-C22 873-5549
3.9 BZX384-C3V9 873-5662 24 BZX384-C24 873-5557
4.3 BZX384-C4V3 873-5697 27 BZX384-C27 873-5565
4.7 BZX384-C4V7 873-5700 30 BZX384-C30 873-5590
5.1 BZX384-C5V1 873-5735 33 BZX384-C33 873-5603
5.6 BZX384-C5V6 873-5743 36 BZX384-C36 873-5611
6.2 BZX384-C6V2 873-5778 39 BZX384-C39 873-5620
6.8 BZX384-C6V8 873-5786 43 BZX384-C43 873-5670
7.5 BZX384-C7V5 873-5808 47 BZX384-C47 873-5689
8.2 BZX384-C8V2 873-5816 51 BZX384-C51 873-5719
9.1 BZX384-C9V1 873-5824 56 BZX384-C56 873-5727
10 BZX384-C10 873-5468 62 BZX384-C62 873-5751
11 BZX384-C11 873-5476 68 BZX384-C68 873-5760
12 BZX384-C12 873-5484 75 BZX384-C75 873-5794
13 BZX384-C13 873-5492
Zener Zener Zener
Voltage Mftrs. Order Voltage Mftrs. Order Voltage Mftrs. Order
V List No. Code V List No. Code V List No. Code
2.4 BZV55-C2V4. 305-0830 4.7 BZV55-C4V7. 305-0919 8.2 BZV55-C8V2. 305-0981
2.7 BZV55-C2V7. 305-0841 5.1 BZV55-C5V1. 305-0932 9.1 BZV55-C9V1. 305-0993
3.3 BZV55-C3V3. 305-0889 5.6 BZV55-C5V6. 305-0944 10 BZV55-C10. 305-0762
3.6 BZV55-C3V6 873-5450 6.2 BZV55-C6V2. 305-0956 12 BZV55-C12. 305-0774
3.9 BZV55-C3V9. 305-0890 6.8 BZV55-C6V8. 305-0968 15 BZV55-C15. 305-0786
4.3 BZV55-C4V3. 305-0907 7.5 BZV55-C7V5. 305-0970 16 BZV55-C16. 305-0798
Zener Zener Zener
Voltage Mftrs. Order Voltage Mftrs. Order Voltage Mftrs. Order
V List No. Code V List No. Code V List No. Code
22 BZV55-C22. 305-0804 30 BZV55-C30. 305-0853 39 BZV55-C39. 305-0877
24 BZV55-C24. 305-0816 33 BZV55-C33. 305-0865 56 BZV55-C56. 305-0920
27 BZV55-C27.. 305-0828
Price Each
Series Order Code 10+ 100+ 1K+ 3K+
BZX384C... All Values 6.00 4.00 3.00 2.00
BZX384C Series, 5% Tolerance
Mftrs.
List No.
Order
Code
Price Each
5+ 25+ 100+ 250+
BZG05C Series All Values 17.00 15.00 12.00 10.00
BZG03C Series All Values 20.00 18.00 15.00 12.00
Zener
Voltage Mftrs. Order
V List No. Code
5.1 BZV55-B5V1 873-5441
VDS IG (*ID) VGS(off) Idss Gfs Ptot
max. max. max. min. max. min. max. @ 25°C App’n Mftrs.
V mA V mA mA mA/V mA/V mW Package Pin-Out Code Mftr. List No.
N Channel